
2025 Lady Owls Softball Schedule 
 

Tuesday, January 28(scrim) Odem @ Beeville (Beeville & Goliad   V 4:00 & 5:30 
Monday, February 3(scrim) Ingleside @ Odem          JV 6:00 

 Friday, February 7(scrim)  San Diego @ Odem   JV 5:00  V 6:00 
 

Monday, February 10  Odem @ Rockport    JV 5:00  V 7:00 
 

February 13-15   Calallen Varsity Tournament    TBA 
 
Tuesday, February 18  Beeville @ Odem   JV 5:00  V 7:00  

 
February 20-22    Odem Varsity Tournament     TBA 
 
Tuesday, February 25  Odem @ Port Aransas   JV 4:30  V 6:00 
 

 Feb 27-March 1   Odem JV Tournament   TBA 
Feb 27-March 1   Incarnate Word Varsity Tournament   TBA 

 
Tuesday, March 4   Odem @ Sinton     JV 5:00  V 6:30 

 
Friday, March 7   Odem @ Orange Grove   JV 5:00   V 6:30   

 Saturday, March 8  Falfurrias @ Odem     V 11:00 
 
Tuesday, March 11  Three Rivers @ Odem   JV 10:00 & 11:30 
     
Friday, March 14   WEST OSO @ ODEM     V 6:00 

 
Tuesday, March 18  ODEM @ ARANSAS PASS  JV 5:00  V 7:00 

 
March 20 & 22   Sinton JV Tournament   TBA 
Friday, March 21   MATHIS @ ODEM   JV 5:00   V 7:00 
Saturday, March 22  Odem @ Ingleside     V 11:00 

 
Tuesday, March 25  ODEM @ TAFT      V 6:00 

 
Friday, March 28   GEORGE WEST @ ODEM               V 6:00 *Little League Night 
 
Monday, March 31  Odem @ Three Rivers   JV 5:00 
Tuesday, April 1     ODEM @ WEST OSO     V 6:00 

 
Friday, April 4   ARANSAS PASS @ ODEM  JV 5:00   V 7:00 

 Saturday, April 5   Port Aransas JV Tournament  TBA 
 

Tuesday, April 8   ODEM @ MATHIS    JV 5:00   V 7:00 
  

Friday, April 11   TAFT @ ODEM     V 6:00 *Senior Night 
Saturday, April 12  Odem @ Three Rivers   JV 10:00 & 11:30  

 
Tuesday, April 15  ODEM @ GEORGE WEST    V 6:00  

 
Head Coach: Joe Flores  Assistant Coaches: Abriana Ramirez, Christopher Saenz, Jeanette Galvan 
 
Athletic Director: Armando Huerta Trainer:  Sabrina Gonzales 
Athletic Secretary: Lisa Pereida Communications Officer:  Rudy Rivera       
Principal:  Lisa Flores   Assistant Principal:  Greg Roussel 
Superintendent:  Yolanda Carr  
 
Revised:  January 9, 2025  *Dates & Times Subject to Change 
 
 



 

2025 Junior High Softball Schedule 
 

Monday, February 17  Odem @ West Oso   7th 5:15 8th 7:00 
 
Monday, February 24  Odem @ Mathis    7th 5:30 8th 7:30 
 
Monday, March 3   George West @ Odem          7th 5:15 8th 7:15 
 
Monday, March 17  Mathis @ Odem    7th 5:15 8th 7:15 

 
Monday, March 24  Odem @ George West   7th 5:30 8th 7:30 
 
Monday, March 31  Odem @ Aransas Pass   7th 5:30 8th 7:30 
 
Saturday, April 5   Hebbronville Tournament   TBA 

 
Monday, April 7   Odem @ Mathis    7th 5:30 8th 7:30 
 
Thursday, April 10  District Tournament @ Aransas Pass* TBD* 
 
Saturday, April 12  7th/8th District Tournament @ Odem 9:00/11:00/1:00/3:00/5:00/7:00 
 
Monday, April 14  Odem @ Taft    7th 5:30 8th 7:00 
 
Coaches:  Joey Torres & Jeanette Galvan 
 
Athletic Director: Armando Huerta Trainer:  Sabrina Gonzales 
 
Athletic Secretary: Lisa Pereida Communications Officer:  Rudy Rivera   
 
Principal:  Cynthia Garcia 
 
Behavioral Coordinator:  Jason Pfluger 
 
Superintendent:  Yolanda Carr 
 
Revised:  January 9, 2025  *Dates & Times Subject to Change 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
       
 

 


